8
ÖSSUR OA SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

S
UNLOADER ONE® LITE
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNLOADER ONE LITE
Size
Circumference 6" (15 cm)
above mid patella
Circumference 6" (15 cm)
below mid-patella
Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
X-Small 12 - 15" (30 - 38 cm) 10 - 12" (25 - 30 cm) UOL02300 UOL01300 UOL02400 UOL01400
Small 15 - 17.75" (38 - 45 cm) 12 - 13.75" (30 - 35 cm) UOL02301 UOL01301 UOL02401 UOL01401
Medium 17.75 - 22" (45 - 56 cm) 13.75 - 16.5" (35 - 42 cm) UOL02302 UOL01302 UOL02402 UOL01402
Large 22 - 26" (56 - 66 cm) 16.5 - 20" (42 - 51 cm) UOL02303 UOL01303 UOL02403 UOL01403
X-Large 26 - 29" (66 - 73 cm) 20 - 24" (51 - 61 cm) UOL02304 UOL01304 UOL02404 UOL01404
Hinge is placed on the side of the affected compartment
ACCESSORIES
Size Part#
UNLOADER ONE LITE DFS KIT XS UNF01302
UNLOADER ONE LITE DFS KIT SM UNF01304
UNLOADER ONE LITE DFS KIT LG UNF01308
UNLOADER ONE LITE DFS KIT XL UNF01310
UNLOADER ONE LITE ALLIGATOR DFS KIT UNF01502
UNLOADER ONE LITE CALF STRAP KIT XS UNF01402
UNLOADER ONE LITE CALF STRAP KIT SM UNF01404
UNLOADER ONE LITE CALF STRAP KIT MD UNF01406
UNLOADER ONE LITE CALF STRAP KIT LG UNF01408
UNLOADER ONE LITE CALF STRAP KIT XL UNF01410
STOP UNLR ONE FLEX/EXT PK GRAY B-301040046
UNLOADER ONE LITE HINGE PAD (Qty 10) UNF00950